64
P.O. Box 9792  �  Boardman, Ohio 44513
PH: (855)629-4648 � Fax: (330)758-3314
Dimensional Data
Series 4D85  Media Separated
Process Composite Med-Sol 2-Way
The Spartan Scientific Series 4D85 is a direct operating 2-Way 2-Position media separated valve for control of aggressive media that can

Series 4D85  Media Separated
Process Composite Med-Sol 2-Way
How To Order
Order Example: 	 4D85-010-4211A
	 FKM seal, Brass, 1/4" NPT, 6VDC, DIN Spade
4D85 - 0      0 -      2
Seal Material
1 - FKM
2 - NBR
3 - EPDM
Body Material
4 - Brass
8 - Nylon
Coil Options
1 - 6 VDC DIN
2 - 12 VDC DIN
3 - 24 VDC DIN
6 - 24 VAC 50/60 Hz
7 - 120 VAC 50/60 Hz
8 - 220 VAC 50 Hz
9 - 240 VAC 60 Hz
Port Size	 Orifice
1	 -	 1/4" NPT	 12.5mm
2	 -	 3/8" NPT	 12.5mm
3	 -	 1/2" NPT	 12.5mm
Coil Type
A - DIN Spade
B - Flying Lead
C - DIN Spade w/ Connector
M
ED